
St. Paul School 

2024-2025 

Thursday, August 29- Open House PK3-Grade 8 9:00am-11:00pm 

Friday, August 30- School Opens 8am Grades K-8 

Monday, September 2- Labor Day- No School 

Tuesday, September 3-First Day Grades PK3 & PK4 

Monday, October 1- 1st Quarter Progress Reports 

Monday, October 14- Columbus Day- No School 

Tuesday, October 15- Professional Day- No School 

Friday, October 25- Parent/Teacher Conferences- Virtual Learning 

Day NO SCHOOL 

Monday, November 4- 1st Quarter Report Cards 

Tuesday, November 5- Presidential Election Day- Virtual Learning Day- 

No School 

Monday, November 11- Veteran’s Day Observed- No School 

Wednesday-Thursday-Friday, November 27, 28, 29 Thanksgiving 

Recess- No School 

Monday, December 9- 2nd Quarter Progress Reports 

Friday, December 20- ½ day, Dismissal 11:30, Christmas Vacation 

Begins 

Monday, January 6- School Reopens 

Monday, January 20- Martin Luther King, Fr. Day- No School 

Tuesday, January 21- 2nd Quarter Report Cards 



Monday-Friday, January 27-Jan. 31- Catholic Schools Week 

Monday-Friday, February 17-21 Winter Break- NO School 

Monday, March 10- 3rd Quarter Progress Reports 

Friday, March 14- Professional Day- Virtual Learning Day No School 

Friday, April 18- Good Friday- No School 

Thursday, April 3- 3rd Quarter Report Cards 

Monday-Friday, April 14-18 Spring Break- No School 

Monday, April 21- Easter Monday- No School 

Monday, May 12- 4th Quarter Progress Reports 

Monday, May 26- Memorial Day- No School 

Tuesday, June 10- PK3 & PK4 Celebration- 9:30am 

Wednesday, June 11- Kindergarten Celebration- 9:30am 

Thursday, June 12- 8th Grade Graduation 

Friday, June 19- 4th Quarter Report Cards- Scheduled last day of 

school: Dismissal 11:30am 

 

 

 


